- PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
Interasia @ PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

Website: ht Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

Sl - PGU

SERVICE SCHEDULE TO PASIRGUDANG

BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING

VESSEL

\ Yoy \ T ~ Eta | = Eta
INTAN DAYA 298 07W24 28-Apr 01-May 02-May INTERASI ENGAGE NO21 8-May 10-May
CTP GOLDEN 10W24 04-May 07-May 08-May WAN HAI 327 NO038 | 15-May | 17-May
INTAN DAYA 298 0o8WwW24 10-May 13-May 14-May WAN HAI 328 NO038 | 22-May | 24-May
CTP GOLDEN 11W24 16-May 19-May 20-May WAN HAI 365 NO15 | 29-May | 31-May
INTAN DAYA 298 09wW24 22-May 25-May 26-May INTERASI ENGAGE NO022 5-Jun 7-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 12W24 28-May 31-May 01-Jun WAN HAI 327 NO39 12-Jun 14-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 10W24 03-Jun 06-Jun 07-Jun WAN HAI 328 NO039 19-Jun 21-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 13W24 09-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 11W24 15-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun WAN HAI 365 NO16 26-Jun 28-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 14W24 21-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun INTERASI ENGAGE NO23 3-Jul 5-Jul

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540, Mr. Sofian +62811 601040
SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE


http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

c I n te_ ras i a PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MEMBER OF INSA NO 285/INSA/1989

Website: h Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

CI5
SERVICE SCHEDULE
BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING PKG SIN PGU KHH CNTAO
VESSEL Voy (o) Voy
‘ ‘ Bd | Fta | VESSEL ‘ Eta | Eta | FEta | Eta | Fta |
INTAN DAYA 298 07W24 28-Apr 01-May 02-May WAN HAI 503 N211 15-May 16-May 18-May 23-May 26-May
CTP GOLDEN 10wW24 04-May 07-May 08-May TIGER CHENNAI N403 22-May 23-May 25-May 30-May 02-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 08wW24 10-May 13-May 14-May KMTC JEBEL ALI N2403 29-May 30-May 01-Jun 06-Jun 09-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 11W24 16-May 19-May 20-May INTERASIA INSPIRATION NO53 05-Jun 06-Jun 08-Jun 13-Jun 16-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 09wW24 22-May 25-May 26-May WAN HAI 505 N175 12-Jun 13-Jun 15-Jun 20-Jun 23-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 12w24 28-May 31-May 01-Jun WAN HAI 522 NO023 19-Jun 20-Jun 22-Jun 27-Jun 30-Jun
INTANDAYA298 | 10W24 | 03-un | O06-Jun 07-Jun WAN HAI 503 N212 | 26Jun | 27-un | 29Jun | 04ul | 07-jul
CTP GOLDEN 13W24 09-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 11wW24 15-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun TIGER CHENNAI N404 03-Jul 04-Jul 06-Jul 11-Jul 14-Jul
CTP GOLDEN 14wW24 21-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun KMTC JEBEL ALI N2404 10-Jul 11-Jul 13-Jul 18-Jul 21-Jul

PKG NORTH PORT
KHH: HMM # 78
TAO: QQCTN

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Ms. Esra
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540, Mr. Sofian +62811 601040
SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE


http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

22 Interasia

Website: | Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

ICI 3

SERVICE SCHEDULE TOCHINA PORTS

BELAWAN | PORTKLANG

VESSEL

INTAN DAYA 298
CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 298
CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 298
CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 298
CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 298
CTP GOLDEN

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra

‘ voy ‘ T ‘
07W24 | 28-Apr
10W24 | 04-May
08W24 | 10-May
11W24 | 16-May
09W24 | 22-May
12wW24 | 28-May
10W24 | 03-Jun
13W24 | 09-Jun
11W24 | 15-Jun
14W24 | 21-Jun

Etd
01-May
07-May
13-May
19-May
25-May
31-May
06-Jun
12-Jun
18-Jun
24-Jun

PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL

@ PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

CONNECTING
Eta VESSEL
02-May WAN HAI 508
08-May 0OCL SAVANNAH
14-May INTERASIA HORIZON
20-May
26-May XIN WEN ZHOU
01-Jun SEASPAN OSAKA
07-Jun WAN HAI 508
13-Jun 0OCL SAVANNAH
19-Jun INTERASIA HORIZON
25-Jun XIN WEN ZHOU

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540, Mr. Sofian +62811 601040
SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

Voy

E203
E449

E036

El161
EO16
E204
E450
E037
E162

PKG
NP
10-May
17-May

24-May

31-May
07-Jun
14-Jun
21-Jun
28-Jun
05-Jul

SIN
Eta
12-May
19-May

26-May

02-Jun
09-Jun
16-Jun
23-Jun
30-Jun
07-Jul

HPH
Eta
16-May
23-May

30-May

06-Jun
13-Jun
20-Jun
27-Jun
04-Jul
11-Jul

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

SHA
Eta
21-May
28-May

04-Jun

11-Jun
18-Jun
25-Jun
02-Jul
09-Jul
16-Jul

NGB
Eta
23-May
30-May

06-Jun

13-Jun
20-Jun
27-Jun
04-Jul
11-Jul
18-Jul


http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
6 I nte rasia @ PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

Website: | Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

ICI 3
SERVICE SCHEDULE TO INDIA PORTS
ST ‘ Voy ‘ - ‘ BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING Voy ‘ PKG INMAA | KATTUPALLI
Etd Eta VESSEL NP Eta Eta

INTAN DAYA 298 07W24 | 28-Apr | 01-May 02-May 00CL SAVANNAH W449 | 05-May | 10-May | 12-May

CTP GOLDEN 10W24 | 04-May | 07-May 08-May INTERASIA HORIZON W036 | 12-May | 17-May | 19-May
INTAN DAYA 298 08W24 | 10-May | 13-May 14-May XIN WEN ZHOU W161 | 19-May | 24-May | 26-May

CTP GOLDEN 11W24 | 16-May | 19-May 20-May SEASPAN OSAKA W016 | 26-May | 31-May | 02-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 09W24 | 22-May | 25-May 26-May WAN HAI 508 W204 | 02-Jun 07-Jun 09-Jun

CTP GOLDEN 12W24 | 28-May | 31-May 01-Jun 0OOCL SAVANNAH w450 | 09-Jun 14-Jun 16-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 10W24 | 03-Jun | 06-Jun 07-Jun INTERASIA HORIZON Wo037 16-Jun 21-Jun 23-Jun

CTP GOLDEN 13W24 | 09Jun | 22Jun 13-Jun XIN WEN ZHOU W162 | 23-un | 28Jun | 30-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 11W24 | 15-Jun | 18-Jun 19-Jun

CTP GOLDEN 14W24 | 21-Jun | 24-Jun 25-Jun SEASPAN OSAKA w017 | 30-Jun 05-Jul 07-Jul

PORTKLANG - WP (KMT)
PORTKLANG - NP (KCT)
CHENNAI - CITPL
KATTUPALLI - KICT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540, Mr. Sofian +62811 601040
SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE


http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

S Interasia 5

ICI - EASTBOUND

VESSEL

INTAN DAYA 298
CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 298
CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 298
CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 298
CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 298
CTP GOLDEN

TERMINAL :
HONG KONG

QINGDAO
SHANGHAI
NINGBO
SHEKOU

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra

Website: | Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

SERVICE SCHEDULE TO CHINA PORTS

‘Voy‘ CcT ‘

07W24 | 28-Apr
10W24 | 04-May
08W24 | 10-May
11wW24 | 16-May
09W24 | 22-May
12w24 | 28-May
10W24 | 03-Jun
13W24 | 09-Jun
11W24 | 15-Jun
14W24 | 21-Jun

1 QQCT
:WGQ4

:SCT

Etd
01-May
07-May
13-May
19-May
25-May
31-May
06-Jun
12-Jun
18-Jun
24-Jun

BELAWAN | PORTKLANG

Eta
02-May
08-May
14-May
20-May
26-May
01-Jun
07-Jun
13-Jun
19-Jun
25-Jun

CONNECTING ‘

Voy
VESSEL

WAN HAI 515 E090
WAN HAI 513 E092
WAN HAI 311 E232
WAN HAI 512 E105
WAN HAI 501 E247

~ BLANKSAILNG
WAN HAI 515 E091
WAN HAI 513 E093
WAN HAI 311 E233

- NINGBO ME : NINGBO MEISHAN CONTAINER TERMINAL (NMCT)
:SCT

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540, Mr. Sofian +62811 601040
SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

“HIT >WAN : HIT > WAN HAI 507, NORTHERN GLEAM, NORTHERN GENIUS, NORTHERN GUILD, AL ENDEAVOR.
HIT 8> VSL : HIT 8> VSL COSCO HOUSTON

1QQCT
1 WGQ4

PKG
NP
06-May
13-May
20-May
27-May
03-Jun
10-Jun

17-Jun

24-Jun
01-Jul

TAO
Eta
15-May
22-May
29-May
05-Jun
12-Jun
19-Jun

26-Jun

03-Jul
10-Jul

PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

SHA
Eta
19-May
26-May
02-Jun
09-Jun
16-Jun
23-Jun

30-Jun

07-Jul
14-Jul

[c]:]
Eta
21-May
28-May
04-Jun
11-Jun
18-Jun
25-Jun

02-Jul

09-Jul
16-Jul


http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

& Interasia

ICI - WESTBOUND

L=

Website: | Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

SERVICE SCHEDULE TO INDIA PORTS

BELAWAN

PORTKLANG

CONNECTING

L y cT y PKG INNSA INCOK
VESS oy Etd Eta VESSEL = NP Eta Eta
INTAN DAYA 298 07W24 | 28-Apr 01-May 02-May WAN HAI 512 W105 | 09-May | 17-May | 22-May
CTP GOLDEN 10w24 | 04-May 07-May 08-May WAN HAI 501 W247 | 16-May | 24-May | 29-May
INTAN DAYA 298 08W24 | 10-May 13-May 14-May 23-May | 31-May | 05-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 11W24 | 16-May | 19-May 20-May WAN HAI 515 W091 | 30-May | 07-Jun | 12-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 09W24 | 22-May 25-May 26-May
CTP GOLDEN 12wW24 | 28-May 31-May 01-Jun WAN HAI 513 E093 06-Jun | 14-Jun | 19-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 10W24 | 03-Jun 06-Jun 07-Jun WAN HAI 311 E233 13-Jun | 21-Jun | 26-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 13W24 | 09-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun WAN HAI 512 W106 | 20-Jun | 28-Jun 03-Jul
INTAN DAYA 298 11W24 | 15-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun WAN HAI 501 w248 | 27-Jun 05-Jul 10-Jul
CTP GOLDEN 14W24 | 21-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun 04-Jul 12-Jul 17-Jul

PORT KLANG - KCT
NHAVA SHEVA - JNPCT
TUTICORIN - DBGT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra -
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540, Mr. Sofian +62811 601040
SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE



http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

9 I nte. raSia PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

. . N ) MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989
Website: | Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

TS
SERVICE SCHEDULE TO TAIWAN & JAPAN
VESSEL ‘ Vo ‘ T BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING ‘ Vo HKHKG | TWTXG TWTPE JPTYO JPYOK IPSMZ JPNGO JPYKK JPKEL
! Eid  Eta | VESSEL ! mmmmmmmmmm
INTAN DAYA 298 | 07W24 | 28-Apr 01-May 02-May WAN HAI 323 NO038 | 07- May 09-May | 13-May @ 16-May | 16-May | 20-May | 21-May | 23-May | 24-May | 24-May | 27-May
CTP GOLDEN 10W24 | 04-May | 07-May 08-May WAN HAI 329 NO30 | 14-May | 16-May | 20-May | 23-May | 23-May | 27-May | 28-May | 30-May | 31-May | 31-May | 03-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 | 08W24 | 10-May 13-May 14-May WAN HAI 356 N016 | 21-May | 23-May | 27-May @ 30-May | 30-May | 03-Jun | 04-Jun | 06-Jun | 07-Jun | 07-Jun | 10-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 11W24 | 16-May 19-May 20-May WAN HAI 358 NO17 28-May | 30-May | 03-Jun 06-Jun 06-Jun 10-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun 14-Jun 17-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 | 09W24 | 22-May 25-May 26-May WAN HAI 326 NO038 04-Jun | 06-Jun | 10-Jun | 13-Jun | 13-Jun | 17-Jun | 18-Jun | 20-Jun | 21-Jun | 21-Jun | 24-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 12w24 | 28-May 31-May 01-Jun WAN HAI 323 NO39 11-Jun | 13-Jun | 17-Jun | 20-Jun | 20-Jun | 24-Jun | 25-Jun | 27-Jun | 28-Jun | 28-Jun 01-Jul
INTAN DAYA 298 | 10W24 | 03-Jun 06-Jun 07-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 13W24 | 09-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun WAN HAI 329 NO031 18-Jun | 20-Jun | 24-Jun | 27-Jun | 27-Jun | 01-Jul 02-Jul 04-Jul 05-Jul 05-Jul 08-Jul
INTAN DAYA 298 | 11W24 | 15-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun WAN HAI 356 NO17 25-Jun | 27-Jun | 01-Jul 04-Jul 04-Jul 08-Jul 09-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 15-Jul
CTP GOLDEN 14W24 | 21-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun WAN HAI 358 NO18 02-Jul 04-Jul 08-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 15-Jul 16-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 22-Jul

PORT KLANG - KPM

SINGAPORE - PSA

HONG KONG - HIT

TAICHUNG - #34-35

TAIPEI - TPCT

KAWASAKI - KAWASAKI PORT CONTAINER TERMINAL
TOKYO - OI#5

YOKOHAMA - HONMOKU BC-2

SHIMIZU - SHIMIZU CONTAINER TERMINAL

NAGOYA - TOBISHIMA KITA CONTAINER TERMINAL / NCB (R-3)
YOKKAICHI - KASUMI 26

* KEL VIA TPE BY TRUCK


http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

9 I nte raSia @ PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL

Website: ht Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

KSS

SERVICE SCHEDULE TO KOREA

BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING

VESSEL ‘ Voy ‘ CcT

VESSEL Eta | Eta | Eta | Eta | Eta__ Eta |
INTAN DAYA 298 | 07W24 | 28-Apr | 01-May 02-May WAN HAI 312 N237 | 06-May |13-May| 14-May | 16-May | 18-May  20-May | 21-May
CTPGOLDEN | 10W24 | 04-May | 07-May 08-May WAN HAI 361 N012 | 13-May |20-May 21-May | 23-May | 25-May | 27-May | 28-May
INTAN DAYA 298 | 08W24 | 10-May | 13-May 14-May WAN HAI 232 N555 | 20-May |27-May| 28-May | 30-May | Ol-un | 03-Jun | 04-lun
CTPGOLDEN | 11W24 | 16-May | 19-May 20-May WAN HAI 317 N220 | 27-May | 03-Jun | 04-Jun | 06-Jun | 08-Jun | 10-Jun | 1l-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 | 09W24 | 22-May | 25-May 26-May WAN HAI 312 N238 | 03un | 10-Jun | 11Jun | 13-Jun | 15-un | 17-un | 18-Jun
CTPGOLDEN | 12W24 | 28-May | 31-May 01-Jun WAN HAI 361 N013 10-un | 17-Jun | 18-Jun | 20Jun | 22Jun | 24-Jun | 25-Jun
INTANDAYA 298 | 10W24 | 03-Jun | 06-un 07-lun WAN HAI 232 N556 17-un | 24-Jun | 25-Jun | 27-un | 29-Jun | O1Jul | 02-Jul
CTPGOLDEN | 13W24 | 09-Jun |  12-Jun 13-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 | 11W24 | 15-un | 18-Jun 19-Jun WAN HAI 317 N221 24-un | O1Jul | 02-Jul | 04Jul | 06-Jul | 08Jul | 09-Jul
CTPGOLDEN | 14W24 | 21Jun |  24-Jun 25-Jun WAN HAI 312 N239 01Jul | 08-Jul | 09Jul | 11Jul | 13-Jul | 15-ul | 16-Jul
TERMINAL :
PORT KLANG : KPM (CT2): KPM (CT2)
HONG KONG CHIT CHIT
KAO HSIUNG : WHL KHH : WHL KHH #63,64
TAIPEI :TPCT :TPCT
KEELUNG :PUBLIC :PUBLIC
INCHEON :SNCT :SNCT
KWANGYANG :SMGT :SMGT

PUSAN :DPCT :DPCT


http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

s I n te ras i a @ PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL

Website: h' Website: http://www.ial.co.jp
KVS

SERVICE SCHEDULE

VESSEL cT BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING Voy CAT LAI KAOHSIUNG
Eta VESSEL Eta Eta
INTAN DAYA 298 07W24 28-Apr 01-May 02-May WAN HAI 283 | NO069 10-May 14-May 18-May
CTP GOLDEN 10w24 04-May 07-May 08-May WAN HAI 292 NO36 17-May 21-May 25-May
INTAN DAYA 298 08W24 | 10-May | 13-May 14-May 2a-May | 28-May 0L-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 11w24 16-May 19-May 20-May
INTAN DAYA 298 09W24 22-May 25-May 26-May WAN HAI 293 NO60 31-May 04-Jun 08-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 12w24 | 28-May 31-May 01-Jun WAN HAI 283 NO70 07-Jun 11-Jun 15-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 10w24 03-Jun 06-Jun 07-Jun WAN HAI 292 NO037 14-Jun 18-Jun 22-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 13W24 | 09-Jun | 12-Jun 13-jun  VBIANKSAIINGI  21un | 25un | 29-un
INTAN DAYA 298 11w24 15-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun WAN HAI 293 NO61 28-Jun 02-Jul 06-Jul
CTP GOLDEN 14wW24 21-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun WAN HAI 283 NO071 05-Jul 09-Jul 13-Jul
SIN: PSA

KHH: WHL #63/64 (SHIFT TO EMC#79/81W)

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Ms. Esra
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540, Mr. Sofian +62811 601040
SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE


http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

= PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
&2 Interasia W e e

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

NS
SERVICE SCHEDULE TO JAPANPORTS
— ‘ Voy ‘ o BELAWAN | PKG CONNECTING ‘ Voy PKG | CAIMEP | CNSKU | JPOSA | JPUKB | JPNGO %
Etd | Eta | VESSEL Eta | Eta | Eta | Eta | Eta | Eta Eta Eta
INTAN DAYA 298 07W24 | 28-Apr | 01-May | 02-May WAN HAI 353 NO19 | 8-May | 12-May | 15-May | 20-May | 21-May | 23-May | 24-May | 25-May | 30-May
CTP GOLDEN 10W24 | 04-May | 07-May | 08-May WAN HAI 372 NOO1 | 15-May | 19-May | 22-May | 27-May | 28-May | 30-May | 31-May | 1-Jun | 6-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 08W24 | 10-May | 13-May | 14-May | INTERASIA CATALYST NO40 | 22-May | 26-May | 29-May | 3-Jun | 4-Jun | 6-un | 7-un | 8-Jun | 13-lun
CTP GOLDEN 11W24 | 16-May | 19-May | 20-May WAN HAI 353 NO20 | 29-May | 2-Jun | 5dJun | 10-Jun | 11-Jun | 13-Jun | 14-Jun | 15-Jun | 20-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 09W24 | 22-May | 25-May | 26-May WAN HAI 372 N002 | S5-un | 9-Jun | 12-Jun | 17-Jun | 18-Jun | 20-Jun | 21-Jun | 22-Jun | 27-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 12w24 | 28-May | 31-May | 01-lun INTERASIA CATALYST NO41 | 12-Jun | 16-Jun | 19-Jun | 24-Jun | 25-Jun | 27-un | 28-Jun | 29-Jun | 4-jul
INTAN DAYA 298 10W24 | 03-lun 06-Jun | 07-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 13W24 | 09-Jun 12-Jun | 13-lun WAN HAI 353 NO21 | 19-un | 23-Jun | 26-Jun | 1-ul 2-Jul a-jul 5-Jul 6-ul | 11-ul
INTAN DAYA 298 11W24 | 15-Jun 18-Jun | 19-Jun WAN HAI 372 NO03 | 26-Jun | 30-Jun | 3-Jul 8-Jul 9ul | 11-ul | 12-Jul | 13-Jul | 18-ul
CTP GOLDEN 14W24 | 21-Jun 24-un | 25-Jun INTERASIA CATALYST N042 3-Jul 7-ul | 10-Jul | 15Jul | 16-Jul | 18-Jul | 19-ul | 20-Jul | 25-ul
SHEKOU - SCT

HONGKONG - HIT

OSAKA - NANKO C-9

KOBE (UKB) - RC2

NAGOYA (NGO) - NCB(R-3 BERTH)
TOKYO (TYO) - Ol#5
YOKOHAMA(YOK) - HONMOKU BC-2

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540, Mr. Sofian +62811 601040
SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO SPACE AVAILABILITY & CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE



- PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
6 Interasia @ PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285/INSA/1989

Website: htt Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

NS5 - PEN
SERVICE SCHEDULE TO PENANG
— ‘ Voy ‘ o BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING ‘ Voy PKG PEN
Ed | Eta____ VESSEL Eta | Eta |
INTANDAYA298 | 07W24 | 28-Apr | 01-May 02-May WAN HAI 277 N031 05-May | 07-May
CTP GOLDEN 10W24 | 04-May | 07-May 08-May WAN HAI 291 N032 12-May | 14-May
INTANDAYA298 | 08W24 | 10-May | 13-May 14-May WAN HAI 295 N026 19-May | 21-May
CTP GOLDEN 11W24 | 16-May | 19-May 20-May INTERASIA PURSUIT N064 26-May | 28-May
INTANDAYA298 | 09W24 | 22-May | 25-May 26-May WAN HAI 277 N032 02-un | 04-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 12W24 | 28-May | 31-May 01-Jun WAN HAI 291 N033 09-un | 11-Jun
INTANDAYA298 | 10W24 | 03-Jun 06-Jun 07-Jun WAN HAI 295 N027 16-Jun | 18-un
CTP GOLDEN 13W24 | 09-un 12-Jun 13-Jun INTERASIA PURSUIT N065 23-Jun | 25-un
INTANDAYA298 | 11W24 | 15-un 18-Jun 19-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 14W24 | 21-un 24-Jun 25-Jun WAN HAI 277 N033 30-Jun 02-Jul

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540, Mr. Sofian +62811 601040


http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL

a Interasia PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

Website: ht Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

SERVICE SCHEDULE TOINDIA

BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING COLOMBO (CMB) | KARACHI (KHI) | MUNDRA (MUN)

PMX

VESSEL ‘ Voy ‘ cr

VESSEL
INTAN DAYA 298 07W24 28-Apr 01-May 02-May WAN HAI 612 WO077 | 05-May 09-May 15-May 17-May
CTP GOLDEN 10W24 04-May 07-May 08-May XIN CHANG SHU WO086 | 12-May 16-May 22-May 24-May
INTAN DAYA 298 08wW24 10-May 13-May 14-May WAN HAI 625 WO012 | 19-May 23-May 29-May 31-May
CTP GOLDEN 11wW24 16-May 19-May 20-May XIN FU ZHOU WO083 | 26-May 30-May 05-Jun 07-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 09w24 22-May 25-May 26-May ITAL UNICA W176 | 02-Jun 06-Jun 12-Jun 14-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 12w24 28-May 31-May 01-Jun COSCO NEW YORK W133 | 09-Jun 13-Jun 19-Jun 21-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 10w24 03-Jun 06-Jun 07-Jun WAN HAI 612 W078 | 16-Jun 20-Jun 26-Jun 28-Jun
CTPGOLDEN | 13W24 | 09-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun XIN CHANG SHU W87 | 23-un | 27-lun 03-Jul 05-Jul
INTAN DAYA 298 11wW24 15-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 14W24 21-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun WAN HAI 625 Wo013 | 30-Jun 04-Jul 10-Jul 12-Jul
TERMINAL :
PORT KLANG
CMB (CICT)
KHI (PICT)
MUN (ADANI)

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra
Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540, Mr. Sofian +62811 601040
BJECTS TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE



http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989
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SERVICE SCHEDULE TO JAPAN PORTS

BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING

VESSEL ‘ Voy ‘ CcT

VESSEL _ Eta | Eta | Fta | FEta | Fta | Fta | FEta
INTAN DAYA 298 07W24 | 28-Apr 01-May 02-May INTERASI ENGAGE NO021 8-May | 12-May | 17-May | 21-May 22-May 24-May | 25-May | 26-May
CTP GOLDEN 10w24 | 04-May | 07-May 08-May WAN HAI 327 NO038 15-May | 19-May | 24-May | 28-May | 29-May | 31-May 1-Jun 2-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 08W24 | 10-May | 13-May 14-May WAN HAI 328 NO038 22-May | 26-May | 31-May | 4-Jun 5-Jun 7-Jun 8-Jun 9-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 11wW24 | 16-May | 19-May 20-May WAN HAI 365 NO15 29-May 2-Jun 7-Jun 11-Jun 12-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun
INTAN DAYA 258 09W24 | 22-May | 25-May | 26-May INTERASI ENGAGE N022 | 5Jun | 9-Jun | 14-Jun | 18-Jun | 19-Jun | 21-Jun | 22-Jun | 23-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 12W24 | 28-May | 31-May 01-Jun
INTAN DAYA 298 10w24 | 03-Jun 06-Jun 07-Jun WAN HAI 327 NO039 12-Jun | 16-Jun | 21-Jun | 25-Jun 26-Jun 28-Jun | 29-Jun | 30-Jun
CTP GOLDEN 13W24 | 09-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun WAN HAI 328 NO39 19-Jun | 23-Jun | 28-Jun 2-Jul 3-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul
INTAN DAYA 298 11w24 15-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun WAN HAI 365 NO016 26-Jun 30-Jun 5-Jul 9-Jul 10-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul
CTP GOLDEN 14W24 | 21-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun INTERASI ENGAGE NO023 3-Jul 7-Jul 12-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 21-Jul

OSAKA - NANKO C-9

KOBE (UKB) - RC2

NAGOYA (NGO) - NCB(R-3 BERTH)
TOKYO (TYO) - OI#5
YOKOHAMA(YOK) - HONMOKU BC-2

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540, Mr. Sofian +62811 601040
SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO SPACE AVAILABILITY & CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE


http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/



